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L is ten -
Nr.

P re is

RM

L is ten -
Nr.

P re is

RM

L is ten -
Nr.

P re is
RM

L is ten -
Nr.

P re is

RM
L is ten -

Nr.
P re is

RM

S eite  4 S eite 13 Seite 14 S eite 15 Seite 17
160501
160502
160503

440,—
490,—
840,—

160506
160507
160508

540,—
7 10 ,-

1015,—

Z u sa tz  
z. L .-N r.

m

M eh rp r.
RM
au f

A n fra g e

160600
160601
160602

390 — 
390,—  
390,—

160 630 
160 631
160632
160633

480,—
480,—
560,—
560,—

160670
160671
160672
160673

1100,— 
1150,—  
1225,— 
1325,—

160 634 560,—

S eite 5
L is ten -

Nr.
P re is
RM

160511
160513

440,—
465,—

160515
160517
160519

525,—
555,—
665,—

160 605 
160606 
160607

540,—  
540 — 
540,— 160640

160641
630,—
630,—

160680
160681
160682

1300,—  
1350,—  
1425,—

Z u sa tz  
z. L .-N r.

M eh rp r.
RM

160683 1525,—

m
au f

A n fra g e
160642
160643

710,— 
710,—

160644 710,—

S eite 6

L is ten -
Nr.

P re is
RM

160690 75,—

160525
160526
160527
160528
160529

425,—
460,—
575,—
800,—
865,—

160610
160611
160612

450,—
450,—
450,—

160692 75,—

Z u sa tz  
z. L .-N r.

M eh rp r.
RM

Z u sa tz  
z. L .-N r.

M eh rp r.
RM
au f

A n fra g e

160613
160614

480,—
480,—

160650
160651

800,—
800,—

m 160652 950,—
160700 1375,—160653 1000,—
160701 1375,—
160703 1375,—

Sei te 7

L is ten
Nr.

P re is
RM

160541 138,—
160542
160543
160544
160545
160546 
160 547

152,—
152,—
152,—
175,—
195,—
230,—

160620
160621
160622
160623
160624

600,—
600,—
600,—
630,—
630,—

160660
160661
160662
160663

980,—
980,—

1130,—
1180 ,-

zg au f
A n frag e 160705

160706
160707

1875,— 
1875,— 
1875,—

2



L is ten -
Nr.

Preis
RM

Listen-
Nr.

Pre is
RM

Listen-
Nr.

P re is
RM

L ís te n 
la r.

P re is
RM

L is ten -
Nr.

P re is
RM

Seite 18

160710
160711
160712
160713
160714

160720 2050 ,—
160721 2050 ,—
160722 2050 ,—
160  723 2150 ,—
160724 2150 ,—

160740
160741
160742
160743
160744

1 5 5 0 -  
1550  -  
1550 ,-  
1 6 5 0 -  
1650 ,-

2150 ,-
2150 ,-
2375 ,-
2375 ,-
2375 ,-

Seite 19 Seite 21 Seite 25 Seite 26

160750
160751
160752
160753

160760  
160  761
160762
160763

160770  
160  771
160772
160773

160730 1650 ,—
160731 1650 , -
160732 1875 ,—
160733 1875 ,—
160734 1875 ,—

160780
160781
160782
160783

Zusa tz  
z. L .-N r.

160790

2600 ,-
2600 ,-
3050 ,-
3200 ,-

160  791

3200 ,-
3200 ,-
3650 ,-
3800 ,-

160792

au f
A n fra g e

a u f
A n fra g e

au f
A n fra g e

3500 ,-
3650 ,-
3875 ,-
4175 ,-

S eite 23

160795

4150 ,-
4300 ,-
4525 ,-
4825 ,-

M e hrp r.
RM

auf
A n fra g e

160796

au f
A n fra g e

au f
A n fra g e

160800

160801
160802

580 , -
160805

75 ,-
29 .-

160806

130 ,-

2 50 ,—

3



L is ten -
Nr.

Preis
RM

Listen-
Nr.

Preis
RM

Listen-
Nr.

Pre is
RM

L is te n -
Nr.

P re is
RM

L is te n -
Nr.

P re is
RM

Seite 28 S eite 29

160810

160811

160812

160813

650,—

160815

120,—

160816

160817 

160 818

520,

600,

160819

1400,—

135,—

520,

600,-

auf 
Anfrage

S eite 30

160820
160821
160822
160823

160825
160826
160827
160828

160829

60,
115,-
124,-
185,-

70,-
145,-
315,-
428,-

64, -

S eite 31 Seite 32

160830

160831

160832
160833
160834

160835

160837

106,-
155,-

250,—
255,—
260,—
105,—

74.—

45,—

160840 372,—

160841 386,—

160842 502,—
160843 566,—

4 N/1069


